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Disclaimer

This document is provided by Fubon Financial Holdings (the “Company”). No representation, warranty or undertaking, 

express or implied, is or will be given by the Company as to the adequacy, accuracy, completeness and correctness of 

information contained herein. In addition, no obligation is undertaken by the Company to update or revise the information 

contained herein due to any changes in circumstances.

This document may contain forward-looking statements with respect to the financial condition, results of operations and 

business of the Company. These forward-looking statements represent the Company’s expectations or beliefs concerning 

future events and involve known and unknown risks and uncertainty that could cause actual results, performance or events to 

differ materially from those expressed. Certain statements, such as those that include the words “potential”, “estimated”, and 

similar expressions or variations on such expressions may be considered “forward-looking statements”. 

Financial numbers in this document may include preliminary unaudited numbers or management accounts. All information is 

for reference only, some figures due to rounding, summation may not equal to the total. Please refer to the audited financial

report for details.  

This document does not constitute or contain an offer, invitation or a solicitation to buy or sell any securities or related 

financial instruments. 

No representatives or employees of the Company and its affiliated companies shall be liable for any damage which may arise 

from this document or any other written or oral information provided in connection with this document, or from relying on or 

any use of the contents of this document.



33

From holding company’s 
perspective
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Fubon’s value proposition for investors

◼ Leading market position across banking, life, securities, and P&C in Taiwan financial sector

• Balanced business portfolio with strong market presence

• Experienced management team in financial sector

◼ Dividend payment track record

• Considerations on dividend payout including capital position, business and market development

• Capital management through earning accumulation and reallocation of capital

among subsidiaries

◼ ESG achievement

• Selected to DJSI Sustainability Yearbook and ranked top 7 among global insurers

• “AA” MSCI ESG rating in global insurance sector

• Promotion of low-carbon economy
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Fubon Financial Holdings: Market position

◼ Leading market position across major business lines

Market ranking

(Overall / private banks)

Market 

share

Deposit balance 6 / 3 5.8%

Loan balance 10 / 4 5.4%

Mortgage 5 / 2 6.4%

Active cards 2 14.8%

Market 

ranking

Market 

share

Total premium 2 14.9%

First year premium 2 13.1%

First year premium 

equivalent 
2 16.3%

Market 

ranking

Market 

share

Direct written premium 1 23.9%

Commercial line 1 24.7%

Personal line 1 23.4%

Premium through online 

channel
1 37.0%

Note: (1) Market ranking of securities sector does not include foreign ones

Market ranking
Market 

share

Brokerage 3 7.14%

Margin loans 2 9.78%

Securities lending 2 18.40%

Fubon Life

Fubon Insurance

Taipei Fubon Bank

Fubon Securities(1)
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60.2 63.6 
48.4 54.1 

47.7 
58.5 

90.3 

144.6 

46.9 66.0 

150.8 

16.07% 16.40%

12.19% 11.83%
9.98% 10.94%

13.17%

16.88%

6.19%
9.65%

17.20%

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Net Profit ROE (%)

Long-term ROE of the FHC

Net profit and ROE of Fubon FHC

◼ Long-term ROE target over 10%

◼ The average ROE during 2014-2024 outperformed major peers

NT$bn

11.88% 

43.0

90.0

Covid-related policy impact

4.8

70.9

10.36% 

FHC’s average ROE during 2014-2024

12.79%
10.35%

12.70%

9.01%
10.59%

9.27%

Fubon A B C D E

Note: Comparison of top 6 FHC by market capitalizations
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Dividend track record of holding company

◼ Aim for long-term sustainable dividend policy

◼ Diversified source of earnings upstream from subsidiaries to holding company

Dividend history

Fiscal Year 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Cash dividend (NT$) 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.3 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 1.5 2.5

Stock dividend (NT$) - - - - - - 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5

Cash payout ratio
50.9% 32.2% 42.3% 44.3% 44.2% 36.6%

35.1% 28.0% 42.4% 52.1%

Total payout ratio 46.8% 32.0% 56.5% 62.5%

Cash dividend yield(1) 4.8% 5.2% 4.3% 4.4% 4.5% 4.6% 4.1% 5.6% 2.5% 3.3%

Note: (1) Dividend yield is based on average stock price of June in the following year
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Capital position

◼ All subsidiaries maintain adequate capital position

Capital ratio by subsidiary

2022 2023 2024
Regulatory

requirements

Fubon Financial CAR 125.3% 128.9% 141.1% 100.0%

Fubon Life RBC 315% 336% 388% 200.0%

Taipei Fubon Bank(1)

Tier 1 13.0% 14.2% 13.4% 10.5%

CAR 15.5% 16.4% 15.4% 12.5%

Fubon Securities CAR 361% 362% 361% 150.0%

Fubon Insurance RBC -37% 278% 335% 200.0%

Fubon Bank (HK)(2)

Tier 1 16.2% 16.6% 17.7% 9.0%

CAR 16.9% 17.2% 18.4% 11.0%

Fubon Bank (China)
Tier 1 12.0% 12.4% 12.0% 8.5%

CAR 15.3% 14.5% 14.2% 10.5%

Note: (1) Standalone basis (2) Cost basis for CAR calculation
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Cross-selling synergy

◼ Corporate culture to support cross-sale 

◼ Dedicated team on data analytics looking for 

opportunities

◼ Working on fintech solutions to facilitate cross-sale, 

customer service and personal data protection 

requirements

8.9

5.4
6.5

2.6 6.4

14.4

Bank Life P&C Securities Overlapping
customers

FHC

% of customers that have multiple 

business relations with Fubon

Customer base of over 14mn: Over half of population in Taiwan

Note: Data as of Dec 2024

12.9 13.5 14.0 14.4

39.5%
43.3% 44.2% 44.7%

2021 2022 2023 2024

客戶數 (百萬人) 跨售佔比Number of customers(mn) Cross sell ratio

(million people)
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Vision in ESG

A leader in corporate sustainability to deliver positive impact toward common good

Create a friendly and healthy workplace with 

diversity and equality

Connect foundations of the group to 

deliver positive impact

Motivation
Employee Care

Low Carbon
Sustainability Transition Best Financial Services

Digitalization

Positive Impact

Influence

Enhance clients’ ESG performances and 

build up low-carbon operation through 

sustainable finance products services

Apply technologies to develop user-friendly 

innovative services and experiences to meet 

the demand of customers
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✓ The amount of green finance in 2024 reached 

NT$2.5tn

✓ Taipei Fubon Bank is the 1st in Taiwan’s financial 

industry to assist corporate clients in green energy 

purchase

✓ Fubon Life has been recognized by MoEA for 7 

consecutive years with the “Buying Power” Award

✓ No. of sustainability loss prevention service cases 

reached 661 in Fubon Insurance in 2024

• Decarbonization

• Empowerment • Connection

• Digitalization

✓ Upgrade of employee stock ownership trust 

program and childbirth & child raising incentive 

measures

✓ Constituent of the Taiwan High Compensation 100 

Index

✓ Fubon Sustainability Club launched in-house joint 

learning 

✓ Taipei Fubon Bank launched new mobile app, 

Fubon+, to consolidate asset and liability analysis 

across bank, life, and securities

✓ Taipei Fubon Bank’s AI anti-fraud model, Eagle 

Eye, and its alliance received 22 awards and 

multiple patents

✓ Goals in digitalization (growth or application rate) 

mostly achieved in 2024

✓ Fubon Museum, founded in May 2024, has over 200k 

visitors throughout the year

✓ Participants of education promotion reached over 4mn 

in 2024 by various online audio/visual modes to reach 

out widely: organizing Very Fun Park, Young Voice 

Website, momo mini Family Theater, etc

✓ Top among corporates with 11 awards of Sports 

Activists by Ministry of Education

ESG Strategies and Actions in Four Dimensions
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Fubon Life
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Highlight on Fubon Life

◼ Preparing for IFRS 17 and TW-ICS adoption

• Relative lower COL and track record in earnings is Fubon’s advantage in IFRS 17 and TW-ICS adoption

• Capital preservation from decent earning performance over the years, led to well-capitalization

◼ Underwriting value accretion in Fubon Life 

• Transition toward higher value product including regular-paid and protection policy

• Leading position in participating policies

• Channels strategy focus on internal ones with leading position in bancassurance 

◼ Investment in Fubon Life

• Positive spread between COL and investment return

• Track record in FX management 
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206.3 121.4 127.0 106.3 94.5 110.1

389.9 
424.9 323.5 

239.9 229.2 254.2 

596.2
546.3

450.5
346.2 323.7 364.3

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

FYP RP TP

Premium composition of Fubon Life

NT$bn

Total premium mix

FYP mix

◼ Agility in product strategy to accumulate 

CSM. Total premium started to recover and 

FYP ranked the 2nd among peers

4.1% 7.9% 5.6% 6.7% 9.2% 10.6%

55.4%
35.3%

17.6%
24.0%

42.0%
47.2%

20.2%

15.3%

9.8%

18.2%

21.2% 14.9%

14.1%

32.2%

45.9%

49.5%

27.2% 27.1%

6.2% 9.4%
21.1%

1.6% 0.4% 0.2%

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Interest-sensitive annuity

Investment-linked

Traditional life: Single-paid

Traditional life: Regular-paid

Health, accidents and others
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Premium by channel of Fubon Life

FYP mix by channel

◼ Internal channels, including tied agents, Taipei Fubon Bank and other subsidiaries, are major contributors of FYP

◼ FYP from bancassurance topped the industry

28.8% 33.3% 32.2%
40.0%

47.5% 44.8%

24.8%

33.3% 35.1%
33.7% 18.5% 21.6%

35.1%
22.3% 23.6%

17.3%
22.9% 23.2%

11.3% 11.2% 9.1% 9.1% 11.1% 10.4%

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

 Other

 Bancassurance: through external banks

 Bancassurance: through Taipei Fubon
Bank

 Tied agents
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Highlights of participating policies

Note: Variable Fee Approach (VFA)

Goals

Product 

design

Value 

creation

Capital

requirement

• Dividend distribution in the following year based on the results of 

participating (par) policies pool

• The current RBC mechanism does not take into account the risk absorption 

characteristics of participating policies

• Under TW-ICS, the capital requirement would be lowered considering the 

risk sharing mechanism

• Aim to share profits and risks with the policyholders to enhance the 

Company's long-term competitiveness

• Steady premium inflow from product diversification

• FYP growth along with insurance demand from retirement and inheritance 

planning  

• Value in force (VIF) to grow steadily with a higher persistency expectation. 

VNB and VNB margin may be lower than typical interest-sensitive life policy, 

as par’s value recognition is subject to the timing of dividend distribution 

• A balanced source of value contribution with existing products. Accounting 

treatment(Note) under IFRS 17 will stabilize the overall financial impact
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Value of new business (VNB)

◼ VNB grew 18.7% YoY in 2024 on back of the product mix adjustment and the increase in sales of regular-paid products

VNB

24.4 

17.8 
16.6 

20.0 

23.7 

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

NT$bn
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Growth in value 

◼ Embedded value increased in 2023 was due to profit contribution, recovery of stock position valuation and VNB 

growth

Value of in-force (VIF)

NT$bn NT$bn

279.7

336.7

380 383.1 395.2

EV2019 EV2020 EV2021 EV2022 EV2023

605.2

781.4

976.5

798.6

931.0

EV2019 EV2020 EV2021 EV2022 EV2023

Embedded value
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Prudency in investment assumptions 

◼ Actual investment return outperformed EV assumption except for year 2018

Investment return: Actual results and EV assumption

4.06 4.14 4.1
3.91 3.92

3.63 3.62
3.73 3.81

3.47

4.74
4.97

4.3 3.93

3.62
3.83

4.49

5.27

4.48

3.79

EV2013/2014 EV2014/2015 EV2015/2016 EV2016/2017 EV2017/2018 EV2018/2019 EV2019/2020 EV2020/2021 EV2021/2022 EV2022/2023

EV assumption Actual

Unit: % 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
Investment 

return
4.74 4.97 4.3 3.93 3.62 3.83 4.49 5.27 4.48 3.79

Recurring return 3.57 3.7 3.34 3.01 2.74 2.98 3.07 2.91 3.03 2.50

Capital gain 1.17 1.27 0.96 0.92 0.88 0.85 1.42 2.36 1.45 1.29
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Aim to deliver positive spread

◼ The investment return was higher than the COL at most times in the last 10 years

COL vs. Investment return

3.84% 3.78%
3.72% 3.67%

3.35%
3.16% 3.10% 3.11% 3.15% 3.14%

4.97%

4.30%
3.93%

3.62%
3.83%

4.49%

5.27%

4.48%

3.79%

5.48%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

COL Investment return
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Aim to deliver positive spread

◼ The recurring return was higher than the breakeven point at most times in the last 10 years

◼ Recurring return before and after hedge decreased in 2024 due to high hedging cost and reduced dividend income

Breakeven point vs. Recurring return (post hedge) 

Recurring 

return (before 

hedge)

3.86% 3.65% 3.56% 3.60% 3.61% 3.38% 3.04% 3.36% 3.53% 3.51%

2.97%
3.19%

2.86% 2.81%
2.97%

2.79%
2.59%

2.73%
2.82% 2.86%

3.70%

3.34%

3.01%

2.74%

3.00% 3.07%
2.91% 3.03%

2.50%
2.36%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Breakeven point After-hedged recurring return
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Track record in hedge management

◼ The average of hedging cost and FX gain/loss was -94bps in the last 10 years

Hedging cost & FX gain/loss 

Hedging cost 

(bps)
-28 -90 -133 -156 -141 -93 -71 +2 -85 -141

Fully hedged 

%
75.6% 76.9% 81.0% 76.1% 73.7% 72.1% 75.0% 70.2% 73.7% 62.6%

-28
-52

-89
-134

-101

-48
-21

-51

-160 -175

0

-38

-44
-22

-40

-45
-50

53
74

34

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

CS+NDF cost FX gain/loss & net provision of FX reserve

2015-2024 

avg hedging cost

-94bps

Unit: bps
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299%
338% 315% 336%

388%

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

10.6%
12.2%

5.7%

9.8%
11.4%

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Capital management in Fubon Life

◼ Capital accumulation in preparation for IFRS 17 

adoption

◼ Equity-to-asset and RBC ratio remained benign in 

a volatile market

Note: Comparison of top 6 life insurance companies as of 3Q24, peer’s 

data for 4Q24 has yet been released

Equity-to-asset

Fubon Life’s RBC ratio

Peer equity-to-asset

Early Warning Indicator= 3%

Regulatory Requirement= 200%

11.6%

9.6%
8.3% 7.9%

7.2%

5.4%

Fubon A B C D E
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Long-term ROE

◼ Fubon Life’s ROE consistently higher than industry average

ROE comparison

Note：industry data for FY24 has yet been released

13.43%

6.73%

9.94% 9.70%

12.20%

17.96%

20.19%

14.48%

13.36%

10.32% 9.81%

14.74%

18.87%

15.06%

9.46%

18.57%

Industry ROE

Fubon Life ROE

ITEM 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Fubon Life ROE 13.43% 6.73% 9.94% 9.70% 12.20% 17.96% 20.19% 14.48% 13.36% 10.32% 9.81% 14.74% 18.87% 15.06% 9.46% 18.57%

Industry ROE 1.46% -4.83% -0.20% 6.36% 9.40% 12.79% 11.37% 9.95% 9.96% 7.71% 9.72% 9.26% 13.79% 6.67% 4.55% -
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Balance   eet  tatement of Compre ensive  ncome

IFRS 17: The Essence of Life Business Remains

IFRS 9
(overlay)

IFRS 4 
(locked-in 

basis)

Equity

Current Practice After 2026 Current Practice After 2026

Equity

IFRS 9

RCG of 

FVOCI 

Stocks

Operating 

revenue

Operating 

costs and 

expenses

Insurance 

service 

result

Insurance 

finance 

result

• Premium income

• Net investment 

income (including 

RCG of FVTPL-

overlay)

• Claim and outgo

• MTM of FVOCI 

financial assets

• MTM of FVTPL-

overlay (including 

FX changes)

• CSM release

• Difference between 

actual / estimated 

claims, expenses

• Investment income

• Insurance finance 

expenses

• MTM of FVOCI 

financial assets

• Changes in 

insurance 

liabilities due to 

discount rates

cancellation of overlay, financial assets redesignation

base on current estimates

cancellation of overlay and fair value gains/losses are reflected in investment income

Net income

IFRS 17 
(current 

estimates)

OCI

Note: (1) the locked-in basis and current estimates include interest rates and other assumptions; (2) including revenue and expenses not related to IFRS 17

Others • Note (2)

◼ Transparent profit sources from the insurance service result and the insurance financial result under IFRS 17 

◼ Liabilities reflect current rates and assumptions. CSM represents unearned profits that will be released into revenue as policy 

services are provided

◼ Cancellation of overlay approach in financial assets accounting. Redesignation of financial assets upon IFRS 17 adoption

◼ RCG of FVOCI stocks booked in retained earnings ( red box below) also part of the source for dividend payout

Balance Sheet Statement of Comprehensive Income

Net income

OCI
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Preparation of IFRS 17 and TW-ICS Adoption

◼ Adjust product mix and increase the sales of regular-paid products

◼ Launch participating policies ahead of peers since 2023, reduce the capital requirements under TW-ICS and 
accumulate CSM

◼ Well-capitalization from decent investment result and earnings performance over the years

Product strategies Well-capitalization

• Product mix transitioned toward high 
margin products such as regular-paid 
and protection products

• Launch participating policies ahead of 
peers to meet the needs of customers 
and steadily contribute to the 
company’s premium income and future 
profit streams

• Incorporate CSM into management 
metrics

• Investment performance and profit ahead 
of peers for years, which is positive to 
capital accumulation

• Subordinated bonds issuance of NT$25bn, 
NT$56bn, and NT$19bn(to be issued), 
from 2023 to 2025, to enhance capital 
position

• TW-ICS ratio aim to maintain above 150%
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Taipei Fubon Bank
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Highlight on Taipei Fubon Bank

◼ NIM management

• Structure adjustment in asset and liabilities   

• Growth in FX LDR and funding utilization

◼ Wealth management business

• Opportunities amid the abundant liquidity in retail market 

• Multiple channels to develop cross-sell synergy under Fubon’s ecosystem

◼ Credit card business

• Growth in credit card business, driving customer base expansion and increase on personal loans and 

wealth management business

◼ Capitalization and asset quality

• Capital level exceeds the minimum requirements ahead for D-SIBs requirement

• Benign asset quality



29

NIM management

◼ NIM improvement on back of the adjustment in asset and liability

◼ Loan-to-deposit spread narrowed, reflecting the increase of deposit rate and time deposit balance

NIM and loan-to-deposit spread Loan yield and deposit yield

1.10% 1.08% 1.04% 1.05% 1.14% 1.15%

1.39% 1.32% 1.27% 1.27% 1.24%
1.13%

0.00%

0.50%

1.00%

1.50%

2.00%

0.00%

0.50%

1.00%

1.50%

2.00%

2.50%

3.00%

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

NIM Loan-to-deposit spread

0.83%

0.49%
0.28%

0.71%

1.68%
1.93%

2.22%

1.80%
1.55%

1.98%

2.92%
3.06%

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Deposit rate Loan rate

Note: (1) Loan rate calculation inclusive of credit card revolving

Note: (2) Taipei Fubon Bank and JihSun Bank consolidation was completed in April 2023.  Information has included Taipei Fubon Bank and JihSun Bank in 2022 and 

2023. The same applies to the following pages
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Asset structure improvement

◼ Aim to increase in higher spread loans with risk control, contributing to the improvement in asset structure

FX loan SME credit

241.7 246.3 245.2 
264.1 

300.1 

358.4 

-20.0%

-15.0%

-10.0%

-5.0%

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

15.0%

20.0%

100.0

150.0

200.0

250.0

300.0

350.0

400.0

450.0

500.0

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

171.0 
206.3 

255.6 

307.1 
343.3 

390.7 
27.2%

30.0%
34.9% 35.4% 36.5% 38.2%

-20.0%

-10.0%

0.0%

10.0%

20.0%

30.0%

40.0%

100.0

150.0

200.0

250.0

300.0

350.0

400.0

450.0

500.0

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

SME loans SME loans as % of corporate creditNT$bn NT$bn
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Opportunity from Costco affinity card and merger 
with JihSun Bank

◼ Growth in AUM on back of customer base expansion

Number of customers(1) Retail customers’ AUM(2)

6.06 6.39 6.62 6.92 

8.81 9.12 

0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

2.08 2.24 2.38 
2.58 

3.17 3.35 

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.50

5.00

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

mn NT$tn

Note: (1) Inclusive of  corporate and retail customers

Note: (2) Inclusive of customers’ deposits, investment and insurance
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Wealth management opportunities

◼ Wealth management opportunities from growth of AUM and asset allocation

Wealt  management fee’s breakdown Portfolio of customers’ AUM

317 398 517 578 612 809 
2,915 3,417 

1,479 2,048 2,328 2,419 

1,771 
2,273 

3,698 2,573 2,972 

5,648 

5,455 4,131 3,994 4,128 

6,215 

7,561 
10,458 10,218 9,688 9,327 

12,127 

16,437 

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Insurance commission

Mutual funds

Structured, equity, and bonds product

Custodian and trust

59%
20%

22% Deposits

Investment

Insurance

NT$mn

Note: Data as of end-2024
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Growth of credit card business

◼ The growth of active cards and card spending led to market share gain 

Active cards Card spending

2,102 
2,571 2,837 

3,354 

5,492 5,755 

6.6%
7.8% 8.4%

9.2%

14.5% 14.7%

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Active cards Market share

269 281 309 
353 

486 

607 8.3%
9.3%

9.9% 10.0%

11.6%
13.0%

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Card spending Market shareK cards NT$bn
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Profitability from overseas branches

⚫ Revenue and profit growth in overseas branches on back of supply chain migration in Asia, syndication loans and 

wealth management business

Net revenue from overseas branches Net profit from overseas branches

5.61 

4.16 
3.73 

5.29 

8.79 

9.87 

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

3.12 

1.89 1.64 

3.28 

6.00 
6.60 

15.4%

10.1% 8.8%

13.6%

24.5%
21.7%

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Overseas branches as % of the Bank's net profitNT$bn NT$bn



35

Capitalization in Taipei Fubon Bank

⚫ Capital capacity is supportive for asset growth. Capital level exceeds the minimum requirements for D-SIBs standard 

by 2025

Capital adequacy ratio and D-SIBs capital requirements

Capital adequacy 

ratios

2024

(standalone)
2023

(standalone)

D-SIBs capital requirements (standalone)

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

CET1 12.0% 12.7% 7.5% 8.0% 9.0% 10.0% 10.5% 11.0%

Market average -- 12.0% -- -- -- -- -- --

Tier 1 13.4% 14.2% 9.0% 9.5% 10.5% 11.5% 12.0% 12.5%

Market average -- 13.3% -- -- -- -- -- --

CAR 15.4% 16.4% 11.0% 11.5% 12.5% 13.5% 14.0% 14.5%

Market average -- 15.4% -- -- -- -- -- --
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Fubon Securities & 

Fubon Insurance
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Highlight on Fubon Securities & Fubon Insurance

◼ Fubon Insurance: Steadily growth on back of improvement in business structure 

• Balance risk control with business growth

• Outperformance in combined ratio track record

• The first P&C company in Taiwan committing to net-zero underwriting and assisting corporate customers in 

decarbonization

◼ Fubon Securities: The merger with Jih Sun Securities led to the growth of scale and ROE enhancement

• Market share of major businesses and profit ranked among top 3 

• Focus on brokerage service through segmentation management and platform optimization 

• Grow wealth management to deepen customer relationships and to enhance economies of scale
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ROE of Fubon Securities and Taiwan stock market

ROE of Fubon Securities and Taiwan stock market

◼ ROE improvement along with the increase of daily trading turnover, TAIEX movement, and merger with Jih Sun 

Securities
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Underwriting performance of Fubon Insurance 

Net combined ratio

55.8% 58.4% 55.2% 56.8% 57.6% 57.1% 57.3%

205.1%

74.9%

54.2%

37.5% 36.9% 36.6% 36.0% 35.3% 35.3% 34.7%

32.0%

31.8%

32.8%

93.3% 95.3% 91.8% 92.8% 92.9% 92.4% 92.0%

237.1%

106.7%

87.0%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

自留損失率 自留費用率

Market 

Share
22.5% 22.8% 23.2% 23.5% 23.8% 24.1% 24.6% 24.4% 23.8% 23.9%

Note: (1) Net combined ratio (covid-related policies excluded) in 2022 and 2023 are 92.1% and 89.4%

◼ Market share of total written premium topped in Taiwan for 43 consecutive years 

◼ Net combined ratio outperformed

Net claim ratio Net expense ratio
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